
BR-SHABP  -  Big Rock >< Shabbona - 59 miles     CODES:

www.bikely.com/maps/bike-path/BigRock-Shabbona-Plus st start or stop           [ upper case > name ]

dist. turn dir.     ----  on road  ---- for str straight

0.0 st W Big Rock Park  0.20 x cross

0.2 L S Rhodes 0.96 ^, u over, under

1.2 R SW Garnart 0.22  = name changes to

1.4 R NW Jericho ---| 3.19  ---| continue to the end of this road

4.6 L W Hinckley ---| 0.54  > turns  as in >R:S

5.1 str W pass CtyLine =Jericho ---| 1.25  ~ curves around,  or slight as in ~R

6.4 L S Sandwich 3.77

10.1 R W Galena =Chicago 7.37 29.5 str N xRt.30 stop ? Shabonna 1.52

17.5 str W xRt.23 2.52 31.0 R E Lee 3.14

20.0 R N Lealand 2.12 34.2 str E xRR 2.18

22.1 L W Shabbona 2.34 36.4 L N Waterman 2.04

24.5 str W underRR 0.59 38.4 str N xMcGirr 2.00

25.1 R N srvc entrnc to Shabbona Park 0.70 40.4 R E Perry 1.00

25.8 R N to the lake 0.61 41.4 str E xRt.23 ---| 2.01

26.4 st - the lake 0.62 43.4 R S Howison 4.00

27.0 R W park road 1.78 47.4 L E Lee 1.86

28.8 L W Preserve 0.25 49.3 R S Rimsneider 1.00

29.0 R N Shabbona 0.48 50.3 L E Duffy   ~   ---| 1.25

29.5 str N xRt.30 stop ? Shabonna 1.52 51.5 R S Somonauk xUS.30 0.63

31.0 R E Lee 3.14 52.1 L E James >L:N  =Wahlgren 0.39

34.2 str E xRR 2.18 52.5 R E US-30 sidewalk 0.10

36.4 L N Waterman 2.04 52.6 L N View 0.10

38.4 str N xMcGirr 2.00 52.7 R E McKinley ---| 0.68

40.4 R E Perry 1.00 53.4 R S Rees xUS-30 =Sandwich xRR 0.63

41.4 str E xRt.23 ---| 2.01 54.0 L E Jericho =Hinckley 4.20

43.4 R S Howison 4.00 58.2 R S Rhodes 0.31

47.4 L E Lee 1.86 58.6 L E  6th to the park 0.19

49.3 R S Rimsneider 1.00 58.7 end -   start location -   


